
Figure 3.2.5-4
OU III Western South Boundary Groundwater Remediation System

Historic Extraction Well Total Volatile Organic Compound Concentrations

 2017 BNL Groundwater Status Report

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

TV
O

C
 C

on
ce

nt
ra

tio
n 

in
 µ

g/
L WSB-1 WSB-2


	Figure 3.2.5-4

OU III Western South Boundary Groundwater Remediation System

Historic Extraction Well Total Volatile Organic Compound Concentrations

